IN-0008498

Iconic Event Studios

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description Qtty Price Total
WELCOME PARTY (1/9)
Custom Ceiling Treatment - 20'x82' 1 $8,250.00 T $8,250.00
Custom Fabric Chandeliers - 20'x30' - TBD 2 $0.00 T $0.00
need to do sample first to determine labor & yardage
Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks 2 $1,500.00 T $3,000.00
(1) 82" wall burgundy sheer, (1) 82" wall burgundy sheer with backing
Custom Gable Wall Drape 3 $4,920.00 T $14,760.00
(1) 82'W wall burgundy velvet & (2) 82'W walls burgundy sheer
Custom Valance 1 $825.00 T $825.00
164
Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00

Left - 44"W X 604l ¥ &K X 334K [ all [Right - 448K [ af X\W0aN 0 af N L
X 334l N afl iCehter- 624K K &l k @0&N [ &N ¥ 334K ¥ af 0 H

Accent Tables - Hamburg - Square - Black Wood 7 $200.00 T $1,400.00
24 3/4"W x 24 3/4"'D x 21 1/4"H

Booths - Nice - Black Velvet 3pc Set 3 $700.00 T $2,100.00
10'W x 24L x 60"H

Stand Up Tables - Maui - Black Circular Wood 2 $325.00 T $650.00
36" Diam x 42"H

Small Dining Tables - Maui - Black Circular Wood 2 $300.00 T $600.00
36"Diam x 30"H

Barstools - Maui - Black Wood W/ Rattan Back 12 $35.00 T $420.00
18"x 21" x 39"H

Dining Chairs - Maui - Black Wood & Cane Back 100 $30.00 T $3,000.00
18"x 21" x 32"

Custom Chair & Barstool Cushions 112 $50.00 T $5,600.00
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Description

Communal Tables - Dubai - Rose Gold
96"W x 24"L x 42"H

Barstools - Oslo - Leather
1540 [ 4D@m X 1740 [ a0 8 H

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Rose Gold
21"W x 17'L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"

Custom Stage Backdrop
Custom Bars - 8'

Custom Bars - 10'

Custom Pedestals - 8'H
Custom Pedestals - 12'H
Custom 8'x8' Stone Artwork

Custom Truss Covers - 14'H

CEREMONY (1/10)

Custom Ceremony Altar Candle Wall - TBD

(3) tiers; need to do sample first to determine labor & mechanics of

build

Custom Planter Boxes - 4'H

COCKTAILS (1/10)

.-
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Custom Entrance - TBD
need to do sample first to determine labor & yardage

Custom Flowers - TBD
need to do sample first to determine labor & yardage

Coffee Tables - Glass And Antique Brass Cube
36.5"x36.5"x 18"H

Stand Up Tables - St. Lucia - Natural Wood
36" x 36" x 42"

Small Dining Tables - St. Lucia - Natural Wood
36" x 36" x 30"

Qtty

2

4

4

Price

$215.00

$18.00

$30.00

$15,500.00
$6,900.00
$8,250.00
$9,500.00
$13,750.00
$4,500.00

$175.00

T

Total WELCOME PARTY (1/9)

$0.00

$0.00

T

T

Total CEREMONY (1/10)

$0.00

$0.00

$250.00

$325.00

$300.00

Total

$430.00

$108.00

$240.00

$15,500.00
$13,800.00
$16,500.00
$19,000.00
$27,500.00
$18,000.00

$700.00

$153,483.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$750.00

$2,600.00

$2,400.00
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Description

Barstools - Shanghai - Natural Wood
21"W x 23"L x 40"H

Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Wood Frame
22"W x 23"L x 31"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Bars - Buenos Aires - Metal Frame 8'
gold frame with alabaster vinyl print

8'W x 32"L x 43"H - Frame: Color Upon Request. Inserts Available

RECEPTION (1/10)

Services

Pedestals for Cake & Wine Table

Custom Ceiling Treatment - 15'x30'
for entrance

Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks
for entrance

Custom Valance
for entrance; 90'

Custom Ceiling Treatment - 60'x100'

Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks
(2) 100

Custom Peak Walls
(2) 60'W

Custom Valance
200’

Custom Chair Cushions

Custom Stage Backdrop Drape
Custom Hand Painted Dance Floor
Custom Vinyl Dance Floor - 36'x24'

Custom Ceiling Treatment - 16'x48'
for cake & wine

Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks
for cake & wine

Custom Valance
for cake & wine; 128’

installers to drive to utah monday
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Qtty

20

48

4

Total COCKTAILS (1/10)

72

Total RECEPTION (1/10)

16

Price

$25.00

$25.00

$1,500.00

$§750.00

$5,800.00

$4,500.00

$450.00

$16,500.00

$4,250.00

$3,800.00

$1,200.00

$125.00
$8,500.00
$9,250.00
$7,800.00

$6,000.00

$4,800.00

$650.00

$550.00

T

T

T

T

Total

$500.00

$1,200.00

$6,000.00

$13,450.00

$1,500.00

$5,800.00

$4,500.00

$450.00

$16,500.00

$8,500.00

$7,600.00

$1,200.00

$9,000.00
$8,500.00
$9,250.00
$7,800.00

$12,000.00

$9,600.00

$1,300.00

$103,500.00

$8,800.00
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Description
installers for install tuesday
installers for install wednesday
installers for install thursday
installers for install friday
installers for install saturday
standby saturday
installers for strike sunday
installers for strike monday
installers to drive back tuesday
per diem for (9) days - lunch provided by client
manager onsite
trucking round trip + gas
flight roundtrip (price estimated until booked)
rental car + gas (price estimated until booked)
flameproofing & certs
pre-production
faux stone labor & packing

dance floor labor & delivery

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty
16
16
16
16

16

16
16
16

17

10

Price
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$550.00
$650.00
$650.00
$550.00
$526.00

$10,000.00
$2,750.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,850.00
$2,500.00
$8,500.00

$2,000.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (3.00%):
00%):
Taxes (tax excempt):

Packing (4.

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$4,400.00
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$8,800.00
$8,942.00
$10,000.00
$27,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,850.00
$2,500.00
$8,500.00

$2,000.00

$270,433.00
$159,592.00
$8,112.99
$10,817.32
$0.00
($0.00)
$448,955.31
($0.00)
$448,955.31
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