

Iconic Event Studios

P0:

Shipping Address:

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
WELCOME PAR	ΓΥ (1/9)				
	Custom Ceiling Treatment - 20'x82'	1	\$8,250.00	Т	\$8,250.00
	Custom Fabric Chandeliers - 20'x30' - TBD need to do sample first to determine labor & yardage	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks (1) 82' wall burgundy sheer, (1) 82' wall burgundy sheer with backing	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Custom Gable Wall Drape (1) 82'W wall burgundy velvet & (2) 82'W walls burgundy sheer	3	\$4,920.00	Т	\$14,760.00
	Custom Valance 164'	1	\$825.00	Т	\$825.00
	Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) Left - 44"W X 60âM M âM X 33âM M âM MRHght - 44âM M âM MX 150âM M âM M L X 33âM M âM MCHenter - 62âM M âM M 160âM M âM X 33âM M âM M H	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
T	Accent Tables - Hamburg - Square - Black Wood 24 3/4"W x 24 3/4"D x 21 1/4"H	7	\$200.00	T	\$1,400.00
	Booths - Nice - Black Velvet 3pc Set 10'W x 24"L x 60"H	3	\$700.00	T	\$2,100.00
I	Stand Up Tables - Maui - Black Circular Wood 36" Diam x 42"H	2	\$325.00	T	\$650.00
T	Small Dining Tables - Maui - Black Circular Wood 36"Diam x 30"H	2	\$300.00	T	\$600.00
	Barstools - Maui - Black Wood W/ Rattan Back	12	\$35.00	Т	\$420.00
	Dining Chairs - Maui - Black Wood & Cane Back	100	\$30.00	T	\$3,000.00
	Custom Chair & Barstool Cushions	112	\$50.00	Т	\$5,600.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Communal Tables - Dubai - Rose Gold 96"W x 24"L x 42"H	2	\$215.00	Т	\$430.00
	Barstools - Oslo - Leather 15â® ® â®D®am X 17â® ® â® ® H	6	\$18.00	Т	\$108.00
	Barstools - Buenos Aires - Rose Gold 21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"	8	\$30.00	Т	\$240.00
	Custom Stage Backdrop	1	\$15,500.00	Т	\$15,500.00
	Custom Bars - 8'	2	\$6,900.00	Т	\$13,800.00
	Custom Bars - 10'	2	\$8,250.00	Т	\$16,500.00
	Custom Pedestals - 8'H	2	\$9,500.00	Т	\$19,000.00
	Custom Pedestals - 12'H	2	\$13,750.00	Т	\$27,500.00
	Custom 8'x8' Stone Artwork	4	\$4,500.00	Т	\$18,000.00
	Custom Truss Covers - 14'H	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
		Total WELCOME PARTY (1/9)		\$153,483.00	
CEREMONY (1/1	10)				
	Custom Ceremony Altar Candle Wall - TBD (3) tiers; need to do sample first to determine labor & mechanics of build	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom Planter Boxes - 4'H	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Total CEREMONY (1/10)		\$0.00	
COCKTAILS (1/1	10)				
	Custom Entrance - TBD need to do sample first to determine labor & yardage	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom Flowers - TBD need to do sample first to determine labor & yardage	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Coffee Tables - Glass And Antique Brass Cube 36.5" x 36.5" x 18"H	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00
	Stand Up Tables - St. Lucia - Natural Wood 36" x 36" x 42"	8	\$325.00	Т	\$2,600.00
	Small Dining Tables - St. Lucia - Natural Wood 36" x 36" x 30"	8	\$300.00	Т	\$2,400.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Barstools - Shanghai - Natural Wood 21"W x 23"L x 40"H	20	\$25.00	Т	\$500.00
STATE OF THE PARTY	Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Wood Frame 22"W x 23"L x 31"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	48	\$25.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Bars - Buenos Aires - Metal Frame 8' gold frame with alabaster vinyl print 8'W x 32"L x 43"H - Frame: Color Upon Request. Inserts Available	4	\$1,500.00	Т	\$6,000.00
		Total COCKTAILS (1/10)			\$13,450.00
RECEPTION (1/	10)				
	Pedestals for Cake & Wine Table	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Custom Ceiling Treatment - 15'x30' for entrance	1	\$5,800.00	Т	\$5,800.00
	Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks for entrance	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	Custom Valance for entrance; 90'	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Custom Ceiling Treatment - 60'x100'	1	\$16,500.00	Т	\$16,500.00
	Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks (2) 100'	2	\$4,250.00	Т	\$8,500.00
	Custom Peak Walls (2) 60'W	2	\$3,800.00	Т	\$7,600.00
	Custom Valance 200'	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Custom Chair Cushions	72	\$125.00	Т	\$9,000.00
	Custom Stage Backdrop Drape	1	\$8,500.00	Т	\$8,500.00
	Custom Hand Painted Dance Floor	1	\$9,250.00	Т	\$9,250.00
	Custom Vinyl Dance Floor - 36'x24'	1	\$7,800.00	Т	\$7,800.00
	Custom Ceiling Treatment - 16'x48' for cake & wine	2	\$6,000.00	Т	\$12,000.00
	Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks for cake & wine	2	\$4,800.00	Т	\$9,600.00
	Custom Valance for cake & wine; 128'	2	\$650.00	Т	\$1,300.00
		Total RECEPTION (1/10)			\$103,500.00
Services					
	installers to drive to utah monday	16	\$550.00		\$8,800.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	installers for install tuesday	16	\$650.00		\$10,400.00
	installers for install wednesday	16	\$650.00		\$10,400.00
	installers for install thursday	16	\$650.00		\$10,400.00
	installers for install friday	16	\$650.00		\$10,400.00
	installers for install saturday	16	\$650.00		\$10,400.00
	standby saturday	8	\$550.00		\$4,400.00
	installers for strike sunday	16	\$650.00		\$10,400.00
	installers for strike monday	16	\$650.00		\$10,400.00
	installers to drive back tuesday	16	\$550.00		\$8,800.00
	per diem for (9) days - lunch provided by client	17	\$526.00		\$8,942.00
	manager onsite	1	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
	trucking round trip + gas	10	\$2,750.00	Т	\$27,500.00
	flight roundtrip (price estimated until booked)	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
	rental car + gas (price estimated until booked)	2	\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00
	flameproofing & certs	1	\$1,850.00		\$1,850.00
	pre-production	1	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
	faux stone labor & packing	1	\$8,500.00		\$8,500.00
	dance floor labor & delivery	1	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products: \$270,433.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$159,592.00 Wear & Tear (3.00%): \$8,112.99

> Packing (4.00%): \$10,817.32 Taxes (tax excempt): \$0.00

> > Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$448,955.31 Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$448,955.31